GOVERNMENT OF MEGH ALAYA

Accounts at a Glance at the end of November, 2023
(Unaudited provisional figures)

[ - e Budget (
, Estimates | N
_ | 2023-2024 '
‘ |
g
L Revenue Receipts | 19414.33 |
| (a) Tax Revenue (v v -hyitvii) ‘| 11039.17
| (1) Goods and Services Tax 1785.06 |
(i) Stamps and Registration Fees | 32.47 |
| (i) Land Revenue 5.85]
(iv) Sale Tax | 791.98 I
/ (v) State Excise Duties 413.04
(vi) State Share of Union Taxcs | 783451
(vii) Other Taxes and Duties ‘ 176.26
| (b) Non- Tax Revenue | 742.59 "
| (c) Grants in aid and Contribution ! 7632.57
| 2. Capital Receipts T 391034
|
(a) Recovery of Loans and Advances | 2765 |
/ (b) Other Receipts |
' (c) Borrowmgs and Other Liabilities | 3882.69
| 3 Total Reccxpts (1+2) 23324.67
4 Revenue Expenditure (atbtc+d+e) 18827.06
| p ‘
(a) Expe_ndilu.rc on Revenue Account 11182.16
{excluding (b),(c).(d) & (e)}
! (b)Expenditure on Interest Payments 1168.60
(c) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages 4633.46 ‘
(d) Expenditure on Pension 17177.02
! (¢) Expenditure on Subsidy 65.82
s, Capital Expenditure (a+h) 4461 0‘5|
| (a) Expenditure on Capital Account 4461.05 |
| {excluding (b)}
| (b) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages .00 |
6. Sector wise Expenditure ‘
(i) General Sector i 5954.98
| (a) Revenue 571488 |
(b) Capital . I _.240.]0 -
| (i) Social Sector 7756.00 |
(a) Revenue | 6563 22|
(b) Capital ‘ 192,78
‘ (iti) Economic Sector | 9577.15
I (a) Revenue | 6548.97
0 s . . HRIE
(iv) Grants -in-aid-Contributions .00
7. Total Expenditure (475 | 2sassn
i_  Loans and Advances Disbursed L 36.56 *
537 2T

| 9 Revenuc Surplus (+)! Def‘c:t (1 4)
10. . Fiscal, Derc.t1{1+2(awh)] g7+s;1

\ 11, Prlmary Deficit(- ].’Sur}:luﬁ(ﬂ

|[2@m B O Orss |

3882, 64' o

271409 J

Actuals up to

(Rupees in crores)

Pe?centagc of Actuals to
B Budgct Estimates
Current | Correspondmg period
of the previous yea

ovember, |
20123
|
966037 4976
|
665335 60.27
109457 61.32/
1842 | 56.73]
393 | 67.13|‘
537.15 67.82)
277.40, 67.19
4612.47 | 58.87
109.39 62.06
310.12 | 41.76)
2696.90 | 35.33
182202
18.17 | 65.71
1804.75 I 46.48{
1148329 49.23)
9312.13 | 49.46|
473763 | 42,37
579.08 ‘ 49.55|
2784.46 | 60.09/
1162.93 6544
48.03 ‘ 72.97l
217100 48.67
2171.00 43,671
00 | .(ﬂ
3208.18 53.87
3172.65 | 55.52
35.53 14.80
350320 451 7" il
3100.56 47.24]
40264 | 33 76'
47177 | 4982
3038.93 46. 4o|
1732.84 5722
00| 00
S .
11483.13 49.31
] B 16J .4IF
343 24 59 30‘
-1804.75 46.48
122567 | 45.16
o B

(*) Rounding: Difference of Rs. 0.01 lakh/crore wherever occurring is due to rounding

|

746.62-17_

66.07
65.82
53.61
65.63
52.61
64.61
67.48
87.65

51.42
38 94
23. 99
58.73

23.46
5_0.75
5370
49.51
38.54
59.29

75.79
13.30
33.76
33.76

00

5449 |



(Refer to Item No. 1(a)

MONTH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

WLILY:
AUGUST
SEPTEMBIER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBIR

MONTH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

GOVERNMENT OQF MEGIHALAYA

Manihiy 1rend

(Forumt of the progressive ligures)

MONTHLY

71.37.11

8,46.19
N, 1925
7.82.64
S 100

7.90.45

7,37.11
14.75.66
20,0081
34,47.00
42,06.25
S0A8.00
58.62.90)

00,53.35

Monthly Trend

REVENUE RECEIPTS
of Monthly Accounts at Glance)
2023-2024
PROGRESSIVE

(Rupees in crore)

2022-2023
MONTIILY  PROGRESSIVE
5.30.60 5,30.60
51122 10,41.82
4,63.27 ]5,05‘09
8,9i.?7 23.97.86
10,18.90 34,16.76
7.31.54 41.48.30
6.,63.75 48,12.05
10,28.05 58,40.10

(Format of the progressive figures)

MONTHLY

50.05

NET70
12192
1.57.47
20129
W
2.43:30)

3,191

at a Glunee)

REVENUE RECEIP 1S
(Refer to Ytem No. 1(h) of Monthly Accounts
2023-2024
PROGRESSIVE

2022-2023

(Rupees in crore)

MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE

26.25

77.47
1,19.44
1,45.83
1,73.00
2,41.27
2,74.78

3,01.66



GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA

Monthly Trend
(Format of the progressive figpures)

REVENUE RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. I(¢) of Monthly Accounts a4 Glaner) (Rupecs in crore)
MONTII 2023-2024 2022-2023

MONILHA PROGRESSIVE JONTHLY  PROGRESSIVE
APRIT, (3.3 63.34 1,00.84 1,00.84
MAY 1.47.34 212068 1,02.12 2,02.96
JUNE 425,73 6.38.42 7.00.29 9,03.25
JULY 7.03.24 13,41.06 1.86.14 . 10,89.39
AUGUST 3.12.66 16,5432 1,54.70 12,44.09
SEPTEMBER 21976 18.72.08 5.86.60 21,30.69
OCTOBER 1.35.01 20,07.10 2,00.15 _ 23,30.84
NOVEMBER 6.89.81 26.96.90 1.87.15 25,17.99

Monthly Trend
(Format ol the progressive fTuures)

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

(Refer to Ttem No. 2(x) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) (Rupees in crore)
MONTH 2023-2024 2022-2023

MONTHILY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY  PROGRESSIVE
APRIL 202 202 2.13 213
MAY 228 4.30 242 4.55
JUNE 233 0.03 242 6.96
JULY 33 8.495 245 9.42
AUGUST 230 11.25 244 11.85
SEPTEMBER 232 13.58 2.5§. 14.37
OCTOBER 298 15.85 2.63 17.00
NOVEMBER 352 18.17 2.44 19.45



GOVERNMENT OF MEG) IALAYA

Monthly Trend
(Format of the progressive ligures)
CAPITAL RECEIPTS

(Refer to Ttem No. 2(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) (Rupees in crore)

MONTII 2023-2024 2022-2023
) MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE

APRIL Nil Nil
.MAY Nil Nil
JUNE Nil i
JULY il N |
AUGUST Nil Nil
SEPTEMBLER Nil Nil
OCTOBER Nil Nil
NOVEMBER

Nil Nil

Monthly Trend
(Format of the progressive fipures)
CAPITAL RECEIPTS

(Refer to Ttem No. 2(¢) of Manthly Accounts at a Glance) (Rupees in crore)

MONTH 2023-2024 2022-2023

MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE
APRIL =1.52.85 -1,52.85 -84.90 -84.90
MAY -Lo 1T 36.19 L10.73 25.83
JUNE -1.48.62 -4 16.50 La4.72 1.70.56
JULY 3.07.a1 b B 1,58.36 3.28.92
AUGUST 2.83.23 3.74.33 -1,74.49 1,54.42
SEPTEMBER 5398 13.28.32 ~89.46 64.96
OCTOBIER SdT.42 IS.75.74 23938 3,04.34
NOVEMBER =084 F8.04. 75 2.00.11 5,13.43



GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA

Monthly Trend

(Format of the progressive doures)

REVENUE EXPENDITURE

(Refer to Item No. d(n) of Monthly Accounts at u Glancee) (Rupees in crore)
MONTH 2023-2024 2022-2023

MOXTIHLY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY  PROGRESSIVE
APRIL 1,32.65 132,45 81.86 81.86
MAY 3.09.05 44170 2,65.35 3,4721
JUNE 1,93.37 9.35.07 7.31.58 10,78.79
JULY 8.58.36 17.93.43 5.09.42 15,88.22
AUGUST 7.77.46 25,70.89 4,06.63 19,94 85
SEPTEMBER S.26.67 30.97.56 8.40.85 28,35.70
OCTOBER  $794n 39.76.98 64826 348396
NOVEMBER 7.60.65 ¥1.37.63 6,09.82 40,93.78

Monthly Trend
(Format of the progressive ligures)

REVENUE EXPENDITURE

(Refer to Itemn No. 4(b) of Monthly Accounts at » Clance) (Rupees in crore)
MONTI 2023-2024 2022-2023
MONTLHLY PROGRESSIVE MONTILY PROGRESSIVE
APRIL 55.30 55,306 44.20 44.20
MAY 41,98 1.00.35 38.34 82.54
JUNE 114,13 2108 88.36 1,70.90
JUL¥ 46.48 2.60.96 95.11 2,66.00
AUGUST oAy 3.09.35 201 35802
SEPTEMBLER 1.59.63 1.68.98 1,11.69 4,?9.707
OCTOBER 5147 5.23.84 -1.02 4,68.68
NOVEMBER 55.23 3.79.08 40.58 5,09.26



GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA

Monthly Trend
(Format of the progressive ligures)

REVENUE EXPENDITIURE

(Refer to Item No. 4(c) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance) (Rupees in crore)
RGN 2023-2024 2022-2023
MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE
APRIL 31824 31824 2,93.14 293.14
MAY 34303 6.61.27 3.15.22 6,08.37
‘JUNIi 3,684 10,29.71 3.06.31 9.74.68
JULY 34458 13.74.29 331,98 13,06.65
AUGUST 3.33.80 17,3000 3.25.01 16,31.66
_SEPTEMBLR 3.55.86 20.85.95 32330 195496
OCTOBER 3893 243488 3.20.57 22.75.53
NOVEMBER 3.49.58 27,8440 3.71.81 26,4734

Mouthly Trend
(Format of the progressive ligures)

REVENUE EXPENDITURE

(Refer o Item No. 4(d) of MNMonthly Accounts at a Glance) (Rupees in crore)
MONTII 2023-2024 2022-2023
MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE
CAPRIL, 10379 1.u3.79 1,11.45 1.11.45
MAY 1.54.31 2.58.09 1.40.19 2.51.64
JUNE 13417 39226 1,41.92 383,56
JULY Vil X7 R 1.55.43 5,48.99
AUGUST I.57:30 71684 Lol 69660
SEPTEMBER 1310 ST0KT 1.34.19 8,30.79

OCTOBER 1423 10,15.10 1.35.23 9,66.02
NOVEMBER 1. 47.83 k). /62.95 1,36.65 11,02.67



(Refer to Item No. 4(c) of

MONTH

APRIL
MAY
JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEP IEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

(Refer to Ttem No. S(a) of Monthly Ace

MONTH

APRIL,
MAY
JUNE
JULY
 AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
' NOVEMBER

GOVERNMENT OF MECH VLAYA

Monthiy Tremd

(Format of the progressiy e figures)

REVENUL EXPENDIIURE

2025-2024

MONTIHLY

7.32
11.69
20,59

1.00

(.35
21
.13
1.74

PROGRESSIVE
7.33

19.01

30,60

.60

.95

46,16

10.29

48,03

Monthly Trend

Monthly Accounts at a Glanee)

(Rupees in crore)

2022-2023

MONTILY PROGRESSIVE
(.00 0.00
0.00 (.00
0.00 0.00
6.44 6.44
0.00 6.44
1.01 7.45
0.00 7.45
0.70 8.14

(Format of the progressi - lipures)

CAPITAL EXPENDI L RE

2023-2024

MONTHILY
84,30
24474
10,99

IRE R
1.31.38

PROGRESSIVE

84.30

3.29.03

34000

10.17.2.4

11,3919

19.24.03

20.39.62

20,7100

ounts at a Glance)

(Rupees in crore)

2022-2023
MONTHLY PROGRESSIVE
44.25 44.25

1859 @ 6285
24.50 87.35
1.67.74 2,55.09
57.45 3,12.54

1,88 44 5.00.97

36.38 53735
2,94.08 8,31.42



GOVERNMENT OF M EGHALAYA

Monthiy Trend
(Format of the progressive figures)

CAPITAL EXPENDI I1LRE

(Refer to Item No. 5(b) ol Muoathlv Accoants ar o Cilnee) (Rupees in crore)
MONTI 23-2024 2022-2023

MONTULY PROGRESSIVE MONTILY PROGRESSIVE
APRII, Nyl Nil
MAY Nil Nil
JUNE Nil Nil
JULY Nil Nil
| AUGUST Nil Nil
SEPTEMBER Nil Nil
OCTOBER Nl Nil
NOVEMBER Nil Nil

Monthly Trend

(Format of the progressive figures)
CAPITAL EXPENDITIRE
(Refer to [tem No. (8) of Monthly Aceounts ai a Glancy) (Rupees in crore)
MONTH 2023-2024 2022-2023

MONTHIY PROGRESSIVE MONTHLY  PROGRESSIVE
APRIL, 0.01 0.01
_MAY 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.02
JUNE 0.13 0.14 0.00 0.02
JULY 0.1 (J.QZ
AUGUST 0.02 0.16 0.01 0.02
SEPTEMBIER 0.16 0.02

_OCTOBLR B (116 _0.00

_ _boz
NOVEMBIER 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.02



Report ID : B20REP625 Detail Head wise Expenditure (Revenue Account)

" Run Date : 02/01/2024
or
The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Meghalaya, Shillong Page No : 1
Financial Year 2023-2024
Accounting Month up to NOVEMBER
Code Detail Head Description Expenditure
ol Salary 2,676,96,70,146.00 \> Fyaa4uyl W EAA
(2~ Wages 107,49,34,470.00~ 1 ¢ f
=3 Travel Expenses 1,52,98,730.00
_4- Pension/Gratuaty 1,162,93,09,227.00 —
3 Rewards 21,98,200.00
6 Medical Treament 34.78,83,995.00
11 Travel Expenses 27,82,03,664.00
12 Foreign Travel Expenses 2,24,79,258.00
13 Office Expenses 45,33,71,830.00
14 Rent ,Rates & Taxes 48,71,72,666.00
15 Machinery & Equipment/Tools & Plant. 75,91,08,273.00
16 Publications 38,39,889.00
20 Hospitality Expenses/Other Administrative Expenses 9,62,32,264.00
21 Supplies and Materials 478,75,46,262.00
22 Arms and Ammunition 58,65,610.00
23 Cost Of Ration 9,72,91,401.00
24 P.OL. 24,50,65,790.00
25 Clothing and Tentage 1,74,60,365.00
26 Advertising,sales and publicity expenses 6,28,99,818.00
27 Minor Works 478,89,12,206.00
28 Payment for professional and special services 14,08,77,641.00
30 Other Contractual Services 6,94,71,831.00
31 Grants in aids General (Salary) 880,00,19,232.00
32 Contribution 23,92,71,319.00
_33 Subsidies 48,03,18,223.00
34 Scholarship and Stipends 1,67,01,410.00
35 Grants for creation of Capital Assets 5,00,17,029.00
36 Grants in aid (Non-Salary) 2,457,20,72,972.00
4] Secret Service Expenditure 2,00,50,000.00
43 Suspense -1,38,77,450.00
45 Interest 579,07,51,657.41 =
50 Compensation and other charges 89,27,58,012.00
51 Motor Vehicles 26,01,22,005.00
52 Machinery and Equipments 1,55.36,881.00
70 Deduct Recoverics -15,75,11,020.00

96 Deduct Refund .00

Fotal: 93,12,13,23,806

Grand Total: 93,12,13,23,806



